Emergency Shelter
Shuttle Transportation

TAYLOR MADE

TRANSPORTATION

November 1, 2023 — April 1, 2024
Winter Schedule Mon- Fri. Weekdays Only

PICK-UP TIMES
6:45AM
7:30AM
8:15AM

9:00 AM

Holiday Inn Express

PICK- UP LOCATION

DROP-OFF

HCH & Beans/Bread

Sleep Inn** HCH & Beans/Bread
Holiday Inn Express HCH ONLY
Sleep Inn** HCH ONLY

Greenspring Men Shelter Shuttle Hours PM Shuttle

PICK-UP TIMES

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:35 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
7:05 PM
8:00 PM

PICK-UP LOCATIONS DROP-OFF
HCH Holiday Inn Express
HCH Sleep Inn**
McVets

HCH Holiday Inn Express
HCH

McVets Sleep Inn**

HCH Holiday Inn Express
HCH Sleep Inn**

**This Shuttle Will Stop at the Sleep Inn ONLY on Winter Declaration Days

LOCATIONS
Beans & Bread- 402 S Bond St.

Holiday Inn Express- 1701 Russell
St.

HCH- 428 Fallsway
McVets- 301 N High St.

Sleep Inn- **STOPS ONLY ON
WINTER DECLARATION DAYS**
301 Fallsway RD




