

Emergency Shelter Shuttle Transportation



November 1, 2023 - April 1, 2024

Winter Schedule Mon- Fri. Weekdays Only

Greenspring Men Shelter Shuttle Hours AM Shuttle

PICK-UP TIMES	PICK- UP LOCATION	DROP-OFF
6:45AM	Holiday Inn Express	HCH & Beans/Bread
7:30AM	Sleep Inn**	HCH & Beans/Bread
8:15AM	Holiday Inn Express	HCH ONLY
9:00 AM	Sleep Inn**	HCH ONLY

Greenspring Men Shelter Shuttle Hours PM Shuttle

PICK-UP TIMES	PICK-UP LOCATIONS	DROP-OFF
4:00 PM	НСН	Holiday Inn Express
5:00 PM	НСН	Sleep Inn**
5:35 PM	McVets	
5:45 PM	НСН	Holiday Inn Express
6:30 PM	НСН	
6:40 PM	McVets	Sleep Inn**
7:05 PM	НСН	Holiday Inn Express
8:00 PM	НСН	Sleep Inn**

^{**}This Shuttle Will Stop at the **Sleep Inn ONLY on Winter Declaration Days**

LOCATIONS

Beans & Bread- 402 S Bond St.

Holiday Inn Express- 1701 Russell St.

HCH- 428 Fallsway

McVets-301 N High St.

Sleep Inn- **STOPS ONLY ON
WINTER DECLARATION DAYS**
301 Fallsway RD